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Case InfomHUion 

RE# 
222023 

DateOpeno:d 

214/WJI 

Customer Inionnmion 

Rerr•ington Arms Co., lnc. 

Daat~ Open.:d{PS} 

l!l4/20U 

Prnduct Senrke 

.Llcg:'il Case #:56:55 

Ifate Cfo~ed 
U7/20J 1 

Typ;; 

Ind dent 

FirstNmne 

Bobby Hyatt 

Stred 

25 5 Co\emrm Dr 

Incident lnforrnat!on 

PI 

PD 
S Fired on safoty release 

c 

Cmise:4Q3li Could Nor Duplicate Conr,em 
Cone.em: l 007 Fired on Safe Release 

Pre Ut 

Statjt Zip Agjt Contact 

Atigleton 1X 77515 

Unknown 

J/24/H Per em;;H sen! to Remington.corn, h'ldd # J0l227-000132, "Ser.#E6727035 I pun:::ba5etl this gim rKw.Pun:hascd this gun for my U 
year old :><Jn. So far we ha11e now had th<;:; weapon discharge cm i.l5 three times when pu>ting th~' gun on FIRE.Thank God nobody has gotten 
Hurt or Killed.! need to know what YOU are going to do to help a Remin,gton fan abou< this maHer. "cm 

Firearm foformatim1 

Mfg. 
Rerr:ingtnn 

.Date ¥=.ird:iased 

CONCE&"i:FSR 

THI!'. 

CF/IM. 

Where Pam:ilased 
L.M. BURNEY, !NC. 

Model/Ga. 
7ll0i7MM-08 REl\·1 

Accessories 

SKU Serissl mit DOM 

26342 E6121035 L\i 2/2S/200l l l AS:::W PM 

Origtiszl (hrne:r 
y 

, _______________ ._ __ -------------------------------------------------
Ammlli'1t1fon l.nformadon - None Defined 

Other Products !nformat1on - None Defined 

Settlemern 

Replace TPA, clean and test 
fire at no diarge as a gestme 

Qf goodwill 

Repail"!Ri:p!at'.ement 
C11§t 

62.40 

Remi.r:gtorn700iCF/HA 

Rtpsiil"/Rep!sacement 
Hate 

3t29/2!H 1 

Cm;!! 
Settleme~i~ 

Reim. 
nate 
APV 

C~•!l 
Date 
Af'V 

l/24![ l rv'!a1ling ARS.cm 21151! 1 Per llii:m, c.aLJ!d not dLJµHcare r:oncem. Trigger assm dirty a.'1d light mst. Trigger return is very sluggish. 
Replace T'F'A, clean and tew fire at J./2 nom1al cost.cm 3/29/! I! emailed Hyatt that we wil1 repair no dmrge as a gem.ire of goodwill and will 
mail him an owner'5 mamrnl on pmper mai11ten:mce oftbe trigger :md firezrnu:m 
--------------·---------------------------· 

E?:amin:rti[;n[Remirtgton/CF/BA] 

http://cps03ap13:200/ps:aapp/.Prinff)isplay.aspx?ID=5655&Type=Case 3/29/2011 
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From: 
s~nt: 
To: 
Subj~ct: 

OClS!f< W 

Bobby Hyatt fbobbytiyatternp@yahoo. corn} 
Wednesday March 02, 2011 9:16 PM 
Mitchell. Chiis!y 
Re: Remir1gton Model 700 

Christy thanks for the reply. ! have to tell you that i am very dissapointed in the 
outcome of this reply. ! have to ask this question, He says he could not duplicate the 
actlon and neither cou!d L l do know what this gun has done in the past and obivious!y 
this problem has been going on now with Remington for some tfmEt (Read the papers 
and headline news about this same issue. 1 am not a person that is trying to cash in 
what the headline news say but only looking out for my families best interest And for 
what you are telling me with his find, Doesnt work for me. So if it was just a little 
surface rust on the trigger and he replaced the who!e trigger asemb!y doesnt add up to 
me. Then you want to charge me for this service makes me think there is more to this 
than i am being told. Bottom !ine Christy if l have to pay this bill i will get rid of every 
Rernlngton weapon i own and then will pubHsh your find at our Gun shows here in 
Houston with the way this is being handled. ! guess Remington feels like whats a life 
lost if some other fool keeps buying your product ! guess as you have read in my 
letter, l am not a happy customer nor am i happy of you trying to charge me for 
something you have known is a problem for some time and since you cant make it do it 
again i must just be nuts and dont know what i am doing. Let me know what you need 
rne to do and i will take the next step, 
Bobby Hyatt 
281-702--2569 
8obbyhyattemp(Q2y:ahoo.cof1J 

Fr-om: "M!tche!l" Christy" <Chrlsty.Mitche:!l@remington.com> 
To~ "BobbyHyatlemp(g'lyahooxom" <BobbyHy<.'.lttemp@yah0<.s.com > 
Sent: Tue, March t, 20H 2:25:2.5 PM 
Subject: Remington Mode! 700 

Mr. Hyatt, the repairman inspected the rifle and notated the foHowing, 

'could nol dwp11c.ale concern. trigger assembly dirty + light rusl, trigger relum is very sluggish .f~epiace trigger as~~;mbly ,dean mid ti~st fi:e ai 

112 normal rnsr 

The total to replace the trigger, shipping, testing comes to $71.52. lt is on hold i.mrn we hear from you. lt you 
have aln::?ady malled the quote back I apologize for the duplication. 

Sincerely, 
Chrtsty Mitchen 
Corisurne; Affairs Admirnstrator/Fie!d Armorer's School Administr<::tor 
PO Box 700 

1 

PS 17708 



870 Remington Dr. 
Madison, NG 27025-0700 
Phone: 336.548 5684 
Fax: 336.548J872 or 336-548-7784 

Freedom Group Famny of Companies 

Remington, Bushmaster Firearms, DPMS I Panther Arms, Marlin, H&R, 

NEF, Dakota Amis, Parker Gun, L.C. Smith, EOTAC, Adlianced 

Armament Corp., Barr.~;s Buliets, INTC 

g_gnfl9.§..!J!lJ?.lJf,yf ProQrietary Note: This e-mail and any mes transrnitted with it are intended so!eiy for the wse of the 
individual or entity to which they ara addressed. If you are not the tntencied recipient or the person responsible for 
delivering the e-maii to the intended recipient, be advised that ymi have received this e-mail in error and that any use, 
dissemination, forvvarcting, printing or copying of this e-maii is strictly prohibited. !f you have received this e-mail in error, 
please mp!y back to sender advising that you have r·eceived thee-ma!! in ermr and de!ete this e-mail from your system. 
Thank you. 
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Bobby Hyatt 
255 Coleman Dr 
Angleton, TX 77515 

\ 

Subject: Case 5655, Model 700 

Dear Mr. :Hyatt, 

JITTJuary 24, 2011 

1lrnnk you for yi3UX patience. Enclosed is the UPS ground _prepaid shipping label to cover 
shipment of the fire.arm for in.spection at our factory. Please include a c:opy of this letter with the 
firearm. 'flse leHe~· Inside is important ~:§ somerim(;§ the (rn.tsMe fabd get.~ d:iamaged in 
transit and we w~mt to be sure the firearm is fogged in {:Orrecdy, ;E]gQ.,'?S:: .. E1'fil'.kih~.S'.f!S:'l-.~ of the 
bo~.Y~ith.:'.P..r.2~_g_ct S~.CT.i~e''. . . 

I apologh':e for the irn:onvenience that this inci<l<ent has caused ~~id I hope that these 
actions will keep you a loyal Remington customer. 

Sincerely, 

Christy Mitchell 
Consumer Affairs Administrator 
Phone: 800-243--9700, ext 8684 
christv.mi~~:hellat:remington.com 

( 1~ u. f J, /.-{ r) t J '-~-p [,. VP i>( 0-0 M C J2 ii'. >-/ 

r. 0. \:>1Jl.f~( <>j. /,'J..-e {2U~'1'. T1?'19 1te1-ui~?J 
f ':i v,t,'{<. "-( S. f t.{r:f r7 (~ k , i2~:; tlA- ·~- -rp A! 

c v. (.4. N ' l~..QJ.. ;-- fj. 1 "'tlL /:;/· T ( I"!... N 1>-{'I vv-41 
Lv7 ·f: 

Rerni:ngton Arrrt>S< Comp:niy,. Inc w 870 Remington Drive 111!> PD. Box 700 $ Madison, NC 27025 
Phone 800-243-9700 ~ www.remington.com 
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Incident - 101227-000132 - Remh1gton 700BDL 7mm-08 Page 1of1 

R.rzferem;e # 
10i 227-000132 

Smtus 
Updated 

Assigned To 
Adrn!nist.rators 

Chiisfy • 

Product 
Fimarms 

Centerfae Rifles 

SLA 
Not s.pecifif:Y.J 

Date Cma~ed 
'12/27!201010:29 PM 

!n!ti&l R<m<pora.-se 
01119/2011 10::26 Al'<'l 
Last Updatos:i 
01/20/2011 04:32 PM 

Customer Sr::mrt:Sense 

--~~--~~::..:~.!.".'..:::~ .. ~~::~!:)__ 
Staf! Srm.1rt$1m .. <>e 
+ 1 (011 -3 tc +3 sc&le) 

Remington 700BDl 7mm-OS 

Discussion Thread 
Customer {!':lobby Hpti} 

Thanks for your responce. Yes please send me the prepaid informatkm S(l i can put this ta rest 
- On Wed. 111911 i, Remington information wmte: 
Fmm: Remir:gton irolormation 
S!lbject Remington 700SDL 7mm-08 {tncident: 101227-000i32j 
To: bobbyhy:a:ttemQ@yaho(l.com 
Date: Wednesday, Jarmmy 19, 201 f, !:!:25 AM 

Mr. Hyatt, l apoiogirn for the !or:g deoa.y in :espoMing. l crm mail, mx or em<Jii a prepciid UPS grmmd shipping 
lat.el to you to cover ii'le o:sst of shipping to our factory for ir:sper.;tion. Af!er inspection l woti!d <'.a!! yo1.1 with 
their findings and rnsr.i!utiorL The rme would he put on hoid until I :,,poke with you tmle:;s it is all taken cam of 
at no charge and ttien it wowld be repaired arid SfJnt back. 

Please l~et me know your moiiling/;;hipping ;i.di:fres:o ;md rf you O)refor ih<tt i email, fax m mail the label. 

Sincere1y, 
Christy Mitchell 

Customer (Bobby Hyatt) 
Ser.# E5727035 
! purchased this gu~ new P1.m:;nasad this gun for my 12 year o:a sen. sc, far we hmm now n;;ia me we;apon 
discharge 011 us thrne times when p;;t'Jng the ~Jun on FIRE Thank God nobody has gott£>n Hurt or K.iHed. 
! need to know what YOU are going to dQ to help a Rernington fan abou! this matter, 
Thanks for yow time and feel free to contact me. 

Al th;s point in time we will Mt ever. 1Jse the gun bee<iuse of the Dangers it poses. 
Bobby Hy03tt 

Primary Contact 
first Name: Bobby 
last Name: Hyatt 

Organi~tiun: 

Login: Bobbyhyatt 
T!tfe: 

Cm1tact Type; 

Email: bobbyhyattemp@yaimo.com 
Em;aii! - Aitarn;aite ~1: 
Email - Alternate li::<l: 

Office Phmie: 
Mobile Pl1011e: 

Fax; 
As:&isstarot Pfiorm; 

Honie Phone: 

Street 
City 

Sratef?rovs ncll'l 
Posral Code 

Country 

Addit!oma! Information 

http:/h-emingtou.custhelp.com/cgi-binln~minglon.cfg/php/adminJdisplay/inc_print"php?p __ sid0"1... 1/24/2011 
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DATE: 

OU1~NTlTY: 

f3rf:':6:'s'E~i"'w'""k".'@N"F:~ ~-::;J;>,..;:.t'?;.,B;~:,.~.;.;;:;,'t!ll 
MEDlA 

• COORD!NATOR 
T'O MAll 

DESCRlPT!O.N:. 

Remington r\nns Company, lnc. 
870 Rernington Drive 
P. 0 f3ox 700 
r.,,~adison. NC 27025-(l700 

ARS LABEL REQUEST FORM 

1 !24!2011 REQUESTED BY christy 

WEIGHT PER PACKAGE: 

xx 

! WtLl. MA!t 

7DO 

LABEL INFORMATION 

MA!L LABEL TO: Bobby Hyatt 
25 5 Coleman Dr 
Angldon, TX 77 515 

HETUF~N !TEM TO: Rem Pro(l Service 

""=::::.,:;· ====================================~ 

4xi<'.S~S JAN :l!4, Z$11 j)jlt.., CWRR WSt) Of' S 
SVC CNOCON ACT WT 1~.0 LBS 
T'R~Ck!NG*t i:l4XX59fu911JG!1<5o%54 
~E~ 1:BOBBY HYATi/CO/CN 
R£~ £:700 

H~~Dl!NG CHA~G~ 0.0~ 
S!r.lGUS-f"SIECE PL!a fll'!TE CHRGS: SVC r JP LlSCl 
OV 0 . 00 COO 1".! . 00 RS 0 . 5e 
OC 0. 00 UGO 0, 00 SO 0. ~4~ 
~l-J 0 00 PR !?J . 0© SP 0 . ©0 
Tor PUB C~G ~i.~~ ~w~~HANOL1NG li.2l 

PS 17714 



PS 17715 



PS 177iS 



PS 17717 



PS 17718 


